Speed and Sensitivity for Physical Science
Imaging and Spectroscopy
• 4.2 megapixel sCMOS
• 82% peak QE
• 0.9 e- read noise
• 100 fps (53 fps USB 3.0)
• 33,000:1 dynamic range
ZYLA 4.2 PLUS

ZYLA 5.5, 5.5 Megapixel, Rolling and Global shutter, USB 3.0 ZYLA-5.5-USB3
For further information on PC workstations for Zyla, please refer to the technical note PC Specifications for sCMOS
Description Order Code
CS-mount adapter ACC-MEC-05609
F-mount adapter ACM-05574
Auto extension tubes (set of 3) for C-mount OA-ECMT
Auto extension tubes (set of 3) for Nikon F OA-ENAF
Re-circulator for enhanced cooling performance XW-RECR
Oasis 160 Ultra compact chiller unit ACC-XW-CHIL-160
3 meter 7-way Multi I/O timing cable, offering Fire, External Trigger, Shutter and Arm. ACC-ACZ-05612
5 meter cable for use with Axion frame grabber for Camera Link 10-tap models. ACC-ASE-13532
30 meter fibre-optic extender solution for Camera Link 10-tap models. ACC-ZYLFOX-10TAP-30M
100 meter fibre-optic extender solution for Camera Link 10-tap models. ACC-ZYLFOX-10TAP-100
15 meter active USB 3.0 connector cable (power supply not required). ACC-ASE-06887
50 meter fibre optic USB 3.0 extender solution including power supply. ACC-ASE-08762
100 meter fibre optic USB 3.0 extender solution including power supply. ACC-ASE-07860
PC Workstation for up to 100 fps continuous spooling to hard drives, acquiring up to
120,000 12-bit full resolution images: Dell T7910XL, 2.6 GHz Eight Core, 8 GB RAM, 4 x
250GB SSD hard drive configured in RAID 0.
WKST-1 WIN